Title: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 409-6)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. May 21, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

REVISED SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$10.000.00\$	10,000.00
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3500.00 \$	
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 50,000.00\$	50,000.00
4.	LS	1	Removals, removals and replacements, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 10,000.00\$	1900
5.	LF	6,400	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 68.45 \$	431,23500
6.	SF	10,000	Concrete sidewalk and driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 13.95 \$	133,920.0
7.	SF	1,300	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 23.80 \$	30,940.00
8.	SF	19,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 16.65 \$	316,350.ª
9.	SF	2,800	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 30.00 \$	84,000.00
10.	EA		Reconstruct storm drain catch basin top, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2500.00 \$	12,500.00
11.	SF		Asphalt concrete pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 10.00 \$	9000.00
12.	EA		Path guard post, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 1100.00 \$	*

Item No.	Unit	Unit Quantity Description		Unit Price	Extended Amount	
			E			
13.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2500.00	\$ 2500.00	
14.	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price		\$ 25500.00	
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 1,137,	645.00	

TOTAL BID PRICE: One Million one hundred Thirty Seven Thousand, Six hundred forty five only (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

TJR Construction, Inc.
Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Delseco Core & SAW	538606	3311 Depot Rol Hayward, Ca 94545	All SAWCUTTING Approx: 37. Hily
1. Delseco Core & SAW 2. Chrisp Co.	374600	STOCKTON, Ca. 95215	Bollards + Striping
3.	ar .	•	1
4.	2		
5.	JI.	0	
6.			
7.			
8.			K
9.		1 "	,
10.		۵.	vi. *
11.		2	
12.	* _A		
13.			5
14.			
15.		7	

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 409-6)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. May 21, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

REVISED SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 140,000.	\$ 140,000.
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3,500.	\$ 3,500.
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 56,000.	\$ 56,000.
4.	LS	1	Removals, removals and replacements, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 10,000.	\$ 10,000.
5.	LF	6,400	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 65.	\$ 416,000.
6.	SF	10,000	Concrete sidewalk and driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ <i>17</i> .	\$ 170,000.
7.	SF	1,300	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 19.40	\$ 25, 220.
8.	SF	19,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 75.	\$ 475,000.
9.	SF	2,800	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 30.	\$ 84,000.
10.	EA	9	Reconstruct storm drain catch basin top, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2,700.	\$ 24,300.
11.	SF		Asphalt concrete pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 19.50	\$ /7,550.
12.	EA		Path guard post, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 950.	\$ 11,400.

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
13.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 950.	\$ 9.50.
14.	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2,000-	\$ 2,000.
		*	TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 1,435	5,920.

ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND TOTAL BID PRICE: NINE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS AND NO CENTS (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Thomas G. Barr, P.E., Vice President

Ghilotti Bros., Inc.

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1			H-
2.		3	,
3.	i .		
4.			
5.	3		
6.			,
7.		:	
8.		a a	
9,	387	2	
10.	-	1	
11.			
12.	j e o		
13.			
14.			
15.		2	

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Installation of Curb Ramps at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 409-6)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. May 21, 2019 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4.	LS	1	Removals, removals and replacements, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
5.	LF	6,300	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 38.00	\$ 243,200.00
6.	SF	9,600	Concrete sidewalk and driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 9.00	\$ 90,000.00
7.	SF	1,300	Concrete driveway approach, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,600.00
8.	SF	19,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 14.00	\$ 266,000.00
9.	SF	2,800	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 14.00	\$ 39,200.00
10.	EA	7	Reconstruct storm drain catch basin top, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
11.	SF	900	Asphalt concrete pathway, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 8.25	
12.	EA		Path guard post, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 1,800.00	

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price		Extended Amount
13.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	500.00 \$	500.00_
14.	LS	1	Thermoplastic traffic stripes, pavement markers and pavement markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	2,500.00 \$	AT DESCRIPTION OF SECURITY
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$	1,142,975	.00

a a	One million one hundred forty two thousand nine hundred seventy five and no/100
TOTAL BID PRIC	E;
	(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

TNB Construction

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
Wayne E Swisher Cement	378838	2620 E 18th St. ANTIOCH CA 94509	
2.			(5)
3.			
4.			ě.
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			Ε
9.			
10.			
11.	(1)		Vi
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS